
 

 
 

       Monday 13th November   
 

Dear Parent(s), 
 

Year 4 Trip to the Streatham Odeon  
 

As part of the Into Film Festival, Year 4 will be visiting the Odeon Cinema in Streatham 
to watch Captain Underpants on Wednesday 15th November. The children will be 
travelling to Streatham by bus and will return to school in time for lunch.  
 
Many thanks for your continued support and co-operation. 
 
Best wishes, 
 
Mrs Graham     Miss Griscti    Mrs Cole 
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‘Class Talk’ dates. 

 
 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 
 
 
 
 

If you have any further questions or queries please ask your class teacher. 

Date  Class 10 

Thursday 12th  October   Molly 

Thursday 19th  October   Max  

Friday 3rd  November  Spike 

Friday 10th November  Edward 

Friday 17th November  Sophia 

Friday 24th November Charlotte 

Friday 1st December  Eddy 

Friday 8th December  Isaac 

Friday 15th December Mila 

Friday 5th January Jacopo 

Friday 12th January Matias 

Friday 19th January  Ivo 

Friday 26th January  Georgie 

Friday 2nd February  Leo 

Friday 9th February  Seamus 

Friday 23rd February  William 

Friday 2nd March Isabel 

Friday 9th  March Theo 

Friday 16th  March Eimi 

Friday 23rd March  Arianna 

Friday 20th April  Gracie 

Friday 27th April  Elizabeth 

Friday 4th May Joseph 

Friday 11th May  Ethan 

Friday 18th May Lily 

Friday 25th May Maddy 

Friday 8th June Frazer 

Friday 15th June Mirage 


